Total from best 5

Thieveley Pike
Widdop
Reservoir Bogs
Saddleworth
Malham
Hutton Roof
Coiners

West Nab
Pendle

Liver Hill
Errwood Hall

Ilkley Moor

ul8 Girls

Sep

May May May May Jun Jul

Apr

Mar

Feb Mar

26

15

20

31

30

23

4

31 Apr4 18

28

22

Name

Total from best 5

Thieveley Pike
Widdop
Reservoir Bogs
Saddleworth
Malham
Hutton Roof
Coiners

West Nab
Pendle

Liver Hill
Errwood Hall

Ilkley Moor

Ul8 Boys

Sep

May May May May Jun Jul

Apr

Mar

Feb Mar

36

26

15

20

31

30

10

23

4

10

31 Apr4d 18

28

22

Name

10

10

10

Jack Denton

Matthew Murray




